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B Hif 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
2r R 50.00%| 0.00%| 37.50%| 25.00%)| 12.50%|12.50%)| 25.00%
el 27.27%| 0.00%| 18.18%| 54.55%| 9.09%| 0.00%| 18.18%
54 24.32%| 13.51%| 24.32%| 10.81%)| 18.92%)| 2.70%| 24.32%

& « 100.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
9 pE R E | 44.44%)| 22.20%| 22.22%| 55.56%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 33.33%
H 50.00%| 37.50%| 37.50%| 25.00%| 12.50%| 0.00%| 0.00%

59




MBI aHp e O R REF RGP ERY

j\gga y L rf}i'—'-g.ﬁ ﬁ*rﬁ L l’;lj %ié 5 b ,"lﬁ‘é‘#ﬁ,'}ﬂ'

¥
PEE S A B R for 5120001 R s BRE

KEF e @ QA2 LR FRETE5 R - Fw R
R AP EELE 412
%412 RFGvuwm R R EE
’ﬁ ‘};‘1’}5 % ﬁz‘riﬁ
4 Lw E AR 65.91% 13.48% 20.61%
EA L] 61.04% 14.78% 24.19%
woo | 70.55% 12.25% 17.20%
& |3 E(13-19 &) 57.36% 16.92% 25.72%
8 |F2¢ E(20-60 &) 70.08% 12.42% 17.49%
% E(60 gk s t) 42.50% 10.00% 47.50%
® (R 51.43% 11.43% 37.14%
T O|RAe 50.56% 15.00% 34.44%
2 |37 B 63.51% 15.73% 20.76%
BO|TE 62.94% 15.25% 21.81%
X g3t 74.07% 10.47% 15.47%
F 30000 12 ¥ 63.72% 14.13% 22.15%
% [30001-60000 67.82% 14.59% 17.59%
#+  |60001-90000 67.21% 12.93% 19.85%
/& [90001-120000 57.01% 14.63% 28.36%
120001 14 ¥ 80.89% 5.73% 13.38%
B |1 Aef 70.30% 11.88% 17.82%
¥ (27 F A 73.96% 11.46% 14.58%
L AL 61.54% 18.46% 20.00%
3K B R 62.18% 18.49% 19.33%
B ki 55.00% 12.50% 32.50%
2% R 62.16% 16.22% 21.62%
Eid 78.98% 9.55% 11.46%
g4 63.44% 13.90% 22.66%
# A 77.78% 5.56% 16.67%
Wik p B ¥ 69.20% 5.91% 24.89%
# 68.08% 14.55% 17.37%
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#4-13 FRFEYRE &EIRIFERZ R A4
B | % 2 JRAF | A B A | R | R * A

B | e K| &EF || 1 | SR aE] 1 [ RE AR wd | Ee ek | R |Be| i [EE

1 L = & KR8 | 82.70%| 46.18%| 73.14%| 54.99%| 66.64%| 35.70%)] 27.21%| 45.93%| 17.48%| 44.58%| 57.19%| 48.35%| 31.51%]| 11.15%| 0.46%| 1.35%| 1.67%
1t w & FA [ 79.73%]| 46.84%| 76.77%| 57.49%)| 68.23%| 34.99%| 27.39%| 50.62%| 18.68%| 49.38%| 55.43%] 54.36%| 39.07%| 13.01%| 0.60%| 1.16%]| 1.59%

leN B 75.20%| 40.72%| 70.45%| 56.29%| 63.85%| 33.16%| 24.27%] 46.79%| 18.12%( 45.21%| 49.96%| 48.99%| 36.76%| 12.49%| 0.79%| 1.85%| 1.85%
5 (& 84.06%| 52.68%| 82.80%| 58.64%)| 72.40%| 36.74%| 30.37%] 54.28%] 19.21%| 53.36%| 60.65%| 59.48%| 41.28%| 13.51%| 0.42%| 0.50%| 1.34%
& |# #1319 %) | 85.96%| 55.84%)| 79.70%)] 36.21%| 70.73%)| 31.64%)| 44.33%| 56.51%)] 16.75%| 45.69%| 67.01%| 69.54%| 34.35%| 22.50%| 0.68%]| 1.02%| 4.06%
# [F 47 = (20-60 )| 78.65%| 44.75%)| 77.14%)| 66.34%| 68.34%| 37.03%] 22.20%) 49.40%| 19.72%| 52.29%| 52.41%] 50.24%| 41.25%| 9.83%| 0.30%| 0.66%| 0.66%
% (60 12 +) [ 56.25%| 23.75%]| 47.50%| 31.25%| 47.50%]| 17.50%| 10.00%| 32.50%| 11.25%| 16.25%| 32.50%| 27.50%)| 28.75%| 8.75%| 6.25%)]12.50%]| 2.50%
x| 68.57%| 15.71%| 54.29%| 40.00%| 31.43%| 31.43%| 2.86%]47.14%| 27.14%| 32.86%| 14.29%| 12.86%| 40.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%(10.00%| 1.43%
7 |B4 ¢ 73.89%| 45.00%| 66.11%| 45.00%| 62.78%| 33.33%| 32.22%] 51.11%| 16.67%| 38.89%| 51.67%| 55.56%| 39.44%| 21.67%| 3.33%| 2.22%| 4.44%
FAL R E*F‘« 76.18%| 42.14%| 77.56%| 52.21%| 69.01%| 27.94%| 27.48%] 52.98%| 16.18%| 45.80%| 52.82%| 52.37%| 35.42%| 13.59%| 0.31%| 1.37%| 1.83%
B | 33 75.00%| 42.20%( 72.70%| 61.88%)] 63.12%| 34.57%| 24.82%| 48.58%| 17.91%] 52.30%| 52.48%| 48.40%] 39.01%| 9.04%| 0.53%| 0.53%] 1.06%
B TR 87.67%]| 56.40%( 82.91%| 62.67%| 75.12%| 41.28%( 30.00%| 50.35%] 20.81%| 53.72%| 63.49%| 62.91%| 41.74%| 14.42%| 0.35%| 0.47%] 1.16%
30000 4+ 81.22%| 45.59%( 72.71%| 48.31%] 66.61%| 33.55%( 28.57%| 53.77%| 17.82%| 46.87%| 55.22%| 54.09%| 35.47%| 12.04%| 0.32%| 2.73%| 2.25%
= (30001-60000 | 81.80%| 45.86%)| 76.09%| 52.63%| 69.02%)| 32.78%| 25.26%| 47.07%| 17.14%| 47.52%| 58.50%| 54.44%| 34.89%| 13.68%| 0.45%| 0.60%| 1.35%
=+ 160001-90000 |82.51%) 53.55%| 81.06%| 64.85%| 69.76%)] 35.34%| 29.51%| 53.01%| 21.49%| 53.55%| 60.11%| 54.28%| 47.54%| 13.84%| 1.46%]| 0.91%| 1.46%
% |90001-120000| 68.96%| 41.79%| 81.19%| 68.06%| 64.18%]| 40.00%| 26.57%| 45.97%)| 20.60%| 51.64%]| 46.87%| 53.13%]| 42.39%| 11.94%| 0.30%| 0.00%] 0.30%
120001 14 F | 78.34%| 43.31%| 71.34%| 66.24%| 74.52%| 38.22% | 26.11%)| 54.78%| 14.65%| 47.77%| 45.22%| 57.96%| 34.39%| 13.38%| 0.00%| 0.64%| 3.18%

%“« 3 ARFF 76.24%| 45.54%( 71.29%| 54.46%)| 62.38%| 36.63%| 22.77%| 45.54%)| 22.77%| 43.56%| 52.48%| 40.59%| 21.78%| 3.96%| 0.00%| 1.98%]| 0.00%
¥ | 2P F5EF ¢ [76.04%| 39.58%| 67.71%| 73.96%| 78.13%| 41.67%| 18.75%)| 57.29%| 12.50%| 45.83%| 39.58%| 60.42%| 25.00%| 5.21%]0.00%| 1.04%]|2.08%
LEad 66.15%| 47.69%| 73.85%| 72.31%)| 69.23%| 36.92%| 15.38%] 41.54%| 24.62%| 52.31%| 55.38%| 41.54%| 33.85%| 12.31%| 1.54%| 0.00%| 0.00%
ﬁl_./éi%‘lﬁ 67.23%| 40.90%| 76.19%| 73.11%| 54.06%| 27.17%| 28.29%)| 38.10%| 20.73%| 60.78%| 49.86%| 47.62%| 45.38%| 14.29%| 0.00%| 0.28%| 1.12%
Bk g 62.50%| 37.50%| 47.50%| 30.00%| 55.00%| 25.00%| 25.00%] 37.50%| 17.50%( 27.50%| 25.00%| 32.50%| 25.00%| 12.50%| 0.00%(15.00%| 2.50%
2F%R 82.43%| 45.95%( 72.97%| 58.11%)| 72.97%| 32.43%( 20.27%| 52.70%| 17.57%| 51.35%| 44.59%| 33.78%| 41.89%| 16.22%| 0.00%| 0.00%]| 0.00%
HEF 84.71%| 47.77%| 87.90%| 77.71%| 82.80%| 41.40%( 21.02%| 65.61%| 15.29%| 58.60%| 59.24%| 54.14%] 50.96%| 9.55%]| 0.64%| 0.00%] 0.64%
g4 86.41%| 56.64%| 81.46%| 47.06%| 72.61%| 36.66%| 35.94%)] 54.79%| 18.64%| 49.85%| 66.32%| 67.77%| 38.52%| 17.30%| 0.31%| 1.03%| 2.57%
RS 66.67%| 16.67%| 44.44%| 55.56%)| 72.22%| 27.78%| 11.11%] 38.89%| 5.56%| 11.11%| 16.67%| 61.11%| 27.78%| 22.22%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
Pikpg £F | 78.06%| 31.22%| 69.62%]| 55.70%| 61.60%| 37.55%)] 15.61%| 46.41%| 22.36%)| 37.97%| 36.29%| 32.07%| 39.24%| 7.17%| 2.53%| 2.53%| 0.00%
Hu 79.34%| 37.09%| 73.24%| 60.56%)| 67.14%| 31.92%| 18.78%)] 51.17%| 14.55%( 44.13%| 54.93%| 47.89%| 40.85%| 6.57%| 1.41%| 0.47%| 1.88%
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5414 27 B EHL A A

¥ . EE
1= EFH 27.14%| 69.31% 3.55%
1 tw & EFH 33.92%| 59.34% 6.74%
g 35.44%| 56.11% 8.44%
-+ 32.47%| 62.42% 5.12%
0 #(13-19 &) 11.00%| 79.36% 9.64%
7 A+ ¢ & (20-60 ) 42.40%| 52.35% 5.25%
X & (60 12 H) 27.50%| 56.25%| 16.25%
| 11.43%| 75.71%| 12.86%
® 4~ ¢ 19.44%| 67.22%| 13.33%
% ¢ B 31.76%| 60.61% 7.63%
IE 42.38%| 50.71% 6.91%
~FZ 34.88%| 61.05% 4.07%
30000 r2* 17.98%| 72.07% 9.95%
30001-60000 28.27%| 63.46% 8.27%
60001-90000 43.17%| 52.46% 4.37%
90001-120000 53.13%| 45.07% 1.79%
120001 rz *+ 47.77%| 45.86% 6.37%
L AT 47.52%| 46.53% 5.94%
¥ |27 FREF A 65.63%| 29.17%| 5.21%
N 58.46%| 40.00% 1.54%
R B R 47.62%| 47.62% 4.76%
BArid 4 25.00%| 60.00%| 15.00%
S5+ R 45.95%| 51.35% 2.70%
FEF 49.68%| 49.04% 1.27%
g4 20.91%| 71.27% 7.83%
& A 61.11%| 27.78%| 11.11%
Tk £ ¥ 27.85%| 62.03%| 10.13%
H i 32.39%| 60.09% 7.51%
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%415 FOPRFEAAER2L IR AT
PEAL | FHAT | GFHALT | FHLE | LEVA |G et | LFEER| £ ¥
FE (R |EERp | v R | AT B SR
4 Lz E R |31.28%|32.07%| 41.62%)] 38.87%)| 31.41%]| 50.00%)| 21.07%]| 59.82%| 1.05%]2.09%
4 v &R |36.58%|22.15%| 34.81%] 29.11%| 32.03%| 44.18%)| 18.73%| 48.23%)| 1.14%]0.13%
|9 38.21%)| 19.85%)| 32.75%| 26.80%| 30.02%| 43.42%| 18.11%| 44.67%]| 0.99%)0.25%
A 34.88%)| 24.55%)| 36.95%| 31.52%| 34.11%| 44.96%] 19.38% ] 51.94%| 1.29%)0.00%
& |F > & (13-19 )| 30.77%] 44.62%)| 47.69%]| 41.54%| 44.62%)| 49.23%] 21.54%| 50.77%)| 0.00%|0.00%
# |F¢ E(20-60 &) |37.98%]|19.77%)| 33.29%| 27.88%| 30.44%)| 43.67%| 18.35%)| 48.36%| 1.14%]0.14%
£ (60 & 4 1) | 9.09%)|31.829%| 45.45%)| 31.82%| 45.45%)| 45.45%| 22.73%] 36.36%)| 4.55%)0.00%
® |R] 12.50%)| 37.50%| 37.50%)| 25.00%| 12.50% | 25.00%)| 12.50%| 37.50%|12.50%] 0.00%
T |4 20.00%)| 25.71%)| 34.29%| 25.71%)| 51.43%| 51.43%| 20.00%)| 45.71%| 2.86%]|0.00%
2 |B ¢ B 37.98%] 22.12%)| 25.96%| 23.56%| 29.81%| 44.71%] 17.31%)39.90%| 0.00%]| 0.00%
B |TE 40.17%)| 20.50%)| 34.31%)| 28.03%| 30.54%| 49.37%| 21.76%] 50.63%| 1.67%|0.42%
o S 35.33%)| 22.67%)| 41.33%)| 34.33%)| 33.00%| 39.33%| 17.33%| 52.67%] 1.00%|0.00%
#_ 30000 12 ¥ 38.39%| 27.68%)| 41.07%| 32.14%| 34.82%| 42.86%| 19.64%)| 47.32%| 1.79%]| 0.00%
= 30001-60000 31.91%)| 30.32%)| 36.70%| 31.38%)| 35.11%| 47.34%)| 17.55%] 45.21%]| 1.60%|0.00%
#+ |60001-90000 40.51%)| 18.57%)| 33.76%| 30.80%| 26.16%| 35.86%| 17.72%| 44.73%| 0.84%)0.00%
g 90001-120000 | 41.57%]| 14.04%| 23.03%)| 22.47%)| 29.78%)| 45.51%| 17.98%] 49.44%| 0.56%|0.56%
120001 4 + 21.33%)| 24.00%)| 52.00%)| 29.33%)| 44.00%| 61.33%)| 25.33%)| 65.33%| 1.33%)0.00%
B AfE 45.83%)| 27.08%)| 29.17%| 18.75%| 29.17%| 41.67%| 22.92%| 37.50%| 0.00%|0.00%
* |27 75 § 4 |15.87%)| 26.98%] 49.21%| 28.57%) 44.44%| 74.60%| 36.51%)| 68.25%| 0.00%) 1.59%
LE AL 39.47%)| 10.53%)| 18.42%)| 13.16%| 28.95%| 47.37%)] 10.53%] 50.00%| 0.00%|0.00%
KB R 54.71%)| 17.65%)| 24.71%)| 18.82%| 24.12%| 36.47%| 14.12%] 33.53%| 1.18%)0.00%
BARib 4 20.00%| 10.00%)| 10.00%| 0.00%)|10.00%|50.00%| 10.00%] 30.00%| 0.00%|0.00%
S| 23.53%)| 26.47%)| 23.53%| 44.12%)| 29.41%| 44.12%| 5.88%)|52.94%| 0.00%]|0.00%
L 35.90%)| 20.51%)| 42.31%)| 35.90%| 42.31%| 43.59%| 23.08% 62.82%| 1.28%|0.00%
¥4 32.02%)| 26.60%)| 44.83%| 41.87%| 31.03%| 41.87%| 17.24%]| 57.14%]| 0.99%|0.00%
F 4 63.64%)| 9.09%)| 9.09%| 9.09%| 9.09%)18.18%| 9.09%]27.27%]| 0.00%)0.00%
Wik pgE & ¥ [19.70%] 25.76%]| 33.33%)| 24.24%| 42.42%| 51.52%| 22.73%) 39.39%)| 4.55%)0.00%
H 37.68%)| 18.84%)| 36.23%| 30.43%| 33.33%| 39.13%)| 20.29%| 42.03%| 1.45%)0.00%
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2416 FHFEF AL ZHN FARTFIRIR AT

R 'T? B EE XBI |z EHi LR 7 Arip & ”

233 | R | oy | i | noes|gegai|aies| 2 iEE
1+ = & FH8 | 38.08%| 79.50%| 43.10%| 13.81%)| 46.03%| 16.74%)| 23.85%| 2.93%| 3.77%
1 Lt w & AR | 46.37%| 70.24%| 33.56%| 27.68%| 34.26%]| 10.73%| 22.49%| 2.08%| 46.37%
[ g 56.49%| 70.13%| 25.32%| 29.87%| 30.52%| 11.04%| 26.62%| 1.95%]| 56.49%
2] - 34.81%| 70.37%| 42.96%| 25.19%| 38.52%| 10.37%| 17.78%| 2.22%| 34.81%
¥ 70 E (13419 &) 65.00%| 70.00%| 25.00%| 10.00%| 15.00%, 5.00%] 20.00%| 0.00%| 65.00%
& FH¢ E(20-60 %) | 45.32%| 70.04%)| 34.08%| 29.21%| 35.58%| 10.86%| 22.85%| 2.25%| 45.32%
EE(60 s t) 0.00%| 100.00%| 50.00%| 0.00%| 50.00%| 50.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
#*® B | 0.00%| 100.00%100.00%| 0.00%(100.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
) R4 ¢ 28.57%| 85.71%| 42.86%| 28.57%)| 57.14%| 14.29%| 14.29%| 0.00%| 28.57%
2 % ¢ l’%‘« 62.03%| 77.22%| 35.44%| 29.11%| 34.18%| 13.92%]| 29.11%| 2.53%| 62.03%
B iE 54.17%| 67.71%| 22.92%| 28.13%| 29.17%| 12.50%| 28.13%| 1.04%| 54.17%
k- V. 29.25%| 66.04%| 40.57%| 26.42%| 36.79%| 6.60%| 13.21%| 2.83%| 29.25%
< |30000 rz 34.88%| 76.74%)| 55.81%| 18.60%| 60.47%| 4.65%]| 13.95%| 0.00%| 34.88%
£ 30001-60000 40.00%| 76.67%| 30.00%| 13.33%| 40.00%| 6.67%)| 25.00%| 3.33%]| 40.00%
»+160001-90000 42.71%| 57.29%| 29.17%| 36.46%| 20.83%| 10.42%| 14.58%| 1.04%| 42.71%
el 90001-120000 | 59.46%| 77.03%| 29.73%| 32.43%| 31.08%| 17.57%)| 36.49%| 2.70%| 59.46%
120001 w2 + 62.50%| 75.00%| 31.25%| 31.25%| 37.50%| 12.50%| 18.75%| 6.25%)| 62.50%
%‘i I AREF 72.73%| 68.18%| 50.00%| 4.55%| 22.73%| 9.09%| 13.64%| 0.00%| 72.73%
¥ =@ 750 | 30.00%| 70.00%| 50.00%| 10.00%)| 30.00%]| 30.00%| 30.00%| 0.00%| 30.00%
E¥ L 53.33%| 66.67%| 53.33%| 46.67%| 33.33%| 26.67%)| 26.67%)| 13.33%]| 53.33%
E_’xﬁ]%ﬁ 65.59%| 77.42%| 26.88%| 39.78%)| 32.26%| 9.68%| 35.48%| 0.00%| 65.59%
B ki dc 100.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%]|100.00%| 0.00%] 50.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%|100.00%
AP S| 25.00%| 87.50%| 37.50%| 0.00%| 37.50%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 25.00%
IEF 25.00%| 82.14%| 39.29%| 3.57%| 50.00%, 3.57%| 14.29%| 3.57%| 25.00%
g4 26.15%| 52.31%| 26.15%| 35.38%| 30.77%| 6.15%]| 10.77%| 0.00%| 26.15%
#H A 71.43%| 71.43%| 28.57%| 14.29%| 0.00%, 0.00%]| 14.29%| 0.00%| 71.43%
ﬁ’xﬂ]iﬁ? &% | 23.08%| 76.92%| 30.77%| 23.08%| 46.15%| 15.38%| 30.77%| 0.00%| 23.08%
H s 38.46%| 76.92%| 42.31%| 15.38%| 50.00%| 19.23%)| 23.08%)| 11.54%| 38.46%
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F4-17 o R T LR E 22 1R A
FEAL | LFLL G REE|\LFRG AR AP ARG RLL AT (L2Ag )\ LG F| A | R
FE Y PERE| FRP | BREF| BT |BAGRS | ARER|LEWE | SR
oL %% #
1= & F1 |32.54%)|32.43%|43.94%|53.96%|11.76%|14.32%|45.90%|15.60%|29.09%|28.74%|0.39%| 2.66%
1tz & FH 33.53%|30.91%|40.27%|50.71%|10.48%|13.91%|43.54%)|14.04%|27.57%|24.95%|0.64%| 3.05%
el 34.30%129.46%|36.50%|47.41%|10.20%|13.19%|40.63%12.40%|26.12%|23.39%|0.70%| 4.22%
B |~ 32.80%132.30%0|43.88%|53.86%0|10.74%|14.60%|46.31%|15.60%|28.94%|26.43%|0.59%| 1.93%
& |F 7 #(13-19 £)(38.07%(29.44%|39.09%|46.70%11.17%|15.74%|42.13%16.92%|26.23%|26.40%0.34%| 7.45%
& |F 4 ¢ #(20-60 31.18%|32.21%|41.80%|53.56%|10.37%|13.69%|45.11%|13.39%28.53%25.09%0.66%| 1.15%
% (60 k12 1) |48.75%]15.00%|17.50%|21.25%| 7.50%| 5.00%|21.25%| 6.25%|17.50%)|11.25%|2.50%10.00%
| B 35.71%|15.71%|38.57%|38.57%| 1.43%| 0.00%|41.43%| 5.71%]37.14%10.00%0.00%|10.00%
T B4 42.22%28.89%31.67%36.67%|13.89%17.78%32.78%]15.56%0|21.67%|20.56%|2.22%10.56%
AL 34.81%|31.76%|38.63%|49.47%|11.60%|14.05%|43.05%|14.66%29.16%26.11%|0.31%| 3.82%
I 34.57%27.48%|33.69%|49.47%|12.06%]|15.78%|43.09%14.18%)|26.06%23.94%|0.53%| 1.77%
<~ 52 1 F [29.88%(34.19%|47.79%|56.40%)| 8.60%|12.91%|46.63%13.84%|27.79%|26.86%|0.70%| 1.16%
7430000 2T (28.89%)30.02%|44.14%|51.36%|12.36%|14.77%|44.62%|14.61%|32.10%|26.32%|1.28%| 4.65%
= |30001-60000 |27.67%|36.99%|44.36%|54.74%)|12.33%|16.54%|48.87%|17.59%30.08%|28.87%|0.45%| 3.01%
#+160001-90000 |41.89%|28.23%|38.07%|46.08%| 7.65%|11.11%|40.62%)|11.29%22.59%|20.58%|0.18%| 2.37%
+2 (90001-120000(42.69%)|24.78%]|30.15%|47.16%| 7.16%10.75%)|34.33%]| 9.85%]|21.49%19.70%0.30%| 0.60%
120001 2 + (28.03%(31.21%|36.94%|54.78%|12.10%|15.92%|46.50%|15.29%|29.30%29.30%|1.27%| 4.46%
B\ ARET 41.58%(32.67%|31.68%|41.58%| 9.90%)|17.82%31.68%| 6.93%)|25.74%|21.78%|0.99%| 0.00%
2P E5 F 4 [23.96%)(23.96%(34.38%(61.46%)|13.54%|15.63%|56.25%)|10.42%29.17%|28.13%|1.04%| 1.04%
EE AL 38.46%(32.31%|33.85%)|46.15%|10.77%]|15.38%|43.08%18.46%|29.23%|21.54%|0.00%| 0.00%
7 B R 41.18%|24.09%|33.89%|43.14%)| 9.24%)|11.48%|34.45%|13.45%|22.13%|18.77%|0.28%| 1.96%
BARid 32.50%112.50%|22.50%|35.00%|10.00%| 5.00%|25.00%| 2.50%)|20.00%|12.50%|5.00%|12.50%
AT+ 31 21.62%39.19%|41.89%|68.92%|10.81%|14.86%|43.24%|16.22%)|33.78%|22.97%|0.00%| 1.35%
Eiq:l 15.92%|49.68%60.51%|73.25%|15.29%|20.38%|68.15%|19.11%|48.41%|44.59%0.00%| 0.64%
g4 34.40%132.03%|43.67%|50.67%| 9.89%)|13.29%|44.70%15.04%|25.95%|26.47%|0.41%| 4.43%
H A 38.89%)22.22%|38.89%|44.44%| 0.00%)| 5.56%|33.33%| 0.00%)|11.11%|33.33%|0.00%| 0.00%
Pk &% |37.97%(25.74%|32.07%|44.73%|10.55%|11.39%|41.35%11.81%|27.00%|19.41%|2.11%| 3.38%
His 27.70%32.39%|41.31%|51.64%]|11.27%|17.84%|42.25%15.49%|29.58%|23.47%0.47%| 2.35%
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4 4-18 213 F XMHPRTFIIR A
AR SRR Bt L LB |RER (2o g (el AT I\ E
313 EIPAR |BAR |[2AR LA PR | R P
4+ = & 5R 61.90%(25.22% 12.99%)| 35.70%| 8.41%| 10.70%| 22.16%]|1.20%| 3.06%
4 1w & 8 |67.35%|18.82% 9.48%| 40.46%| 12.55%|  8.45%| 12.42%]0.64%] 0.38%
|9 67.69%|21.28% 0.49%| 38.46%| 14.36%|  8.21%| 13.85%]0.26%] 0.51%
w | 67.01%|16.37% 0.46%| 42.46%| 10.74%|  8.70%| 11.00%] 1.02%] 0.26%
# |$rE@3194)  |68.89%)27.11% 10.22%| 45.33%| 10.22%| 10.22%| 12.44%]| 0.89%| 0.89%
# [F2¢ (2060 %) |69.05%]|15.86% 90.86%| 40.81%| 14.31%|  7.93%| 10.64%]0.58%] 0.00%
£E©0 A1) (35.90%)10.26% 0.00%| 7.69%)| 2.56%| 5.13%| 35.90%]0.00%] 2.56%
® |R] 40.00%)| 4.00% 0.00%| 8.00%)| 0.00%| 12.00%| 36.00%]0.00%] 4.00%
T |RA ¢ 53.95%)|31.58% 10.53%)| 26.32%| 11.84%|  9.21%| 19.74%] 1.32%)| 0.00%
AL AR 68.86%(21.93% 0.65%| 43.42%| 12.28%|  9.21%| 12.28%]0.00%] 0.88%
B |2 69.23%|17.44% 12.82%| 42.56%| 19.49%|  8.72%| 12.31%]| 1.03%| 0.00%
<~ Bz (71.21%|14.79% 7.39%| 43.58%| 8.95%|  7.00%|  8.17%]0.78%] 0.00%
#<|30000 ™ T |65.56%|17.22% 11.11%| 38.89%| 9.44%|  8.33%)| 14.44%)0.56%| 1.11%
= 130001-60000 [63.04%|22.28% 8.70%| 34.24%| 7.61%|  9.78%| 15.76%]0.54%] 0.00%
4+ 160001-90000 |66.09%(17.39% 6.09%| 40.43%| 10.43%|  8.70%|  9.57%]0.87%] 0.43%
8 90001-120000|75.52%|18.88% 13.99%| 47.55%| 26.57%|  8.39%|  9.79%]| 0.70%| 0.00%
120001 2+ |72.73%(18.18% 9.09%| 50.00%| 11.36%|  2.27%| 13.64%]0.00%] 0.00%
B |1 AREF 69.05%|23.81% 7.14%| 35.71%| 4.76%|  0.00%|  9.52%]0.00%] 0.00%
¥ |27 E5EF 4 (52.17%)| 8.70% 13.04%| 26.09%| 4.35%|  4.35%)| 17.39%]|0.00%] 0.00%
N 80.00%|12.00% 20.00%| 44.00%]| 20.00%|  4.00%|  4.00%|0.00%] 0.00%
3K %R 63.27%|14.29% 11.56%| 41.50%)| 29.25%|  9.52%|  8.84%] 1.36%] 0.00%
B g |53.85%|23.08% 0.00%| 38.46%)| 15.38%|  0.00%| 15.38%]0.00%] 7.69%
AP 81.25%]|12.50% 6.25%| 56.25%| 12.50%)| 18.75%| 12.50%]0.00%] 0.00%
o 68.00%| 8.00% 4.00%| 48.00%)| 12.00%|  8.00%| 20.00%] 0.00%] 0.00%
g4 70.06%24.55% 10.78%| 47.01%| 9.58%|  8.98%)| 11.68%]|0.90%] 0.60%
4 57.14%|57.14% 0.00%| 14.29%| 0.00%|  0.00%|  0.00%]0.00%]| 0.00%
@ik Fd & % 60.00%)|11.11% 2.22%)| 18.89%| 3.33%|  7.78%| 23.33%|0.00%]| 0.00%
# 72.88%]|13.56% 10.17%| 37.29%| 8.47%| 13.56%| 10.17%]|0.00%| 0.00%
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%419 MR OREERLFEIL T AN
FEAL|RP AT S W p e B[ A& AL L E M| CASE RS (PRS2 £ |
EPPNE RS TR RN N E S A L ARV et
LE 2 i 3
1+ = # 51 |12.36%|45.08%|30.44%|78.33%|28.70%|41.46%(29.98%42.52%43.45%36.59%|0.53%| 2.38%
1w E R | 8.72%(43.58%31.43%78.79%27.52%|41.69%|29.24%|39.20%|45.00%|35.04%]|1.07%| 3.01%
TEA 12.05%(39.40%|28.23%|73.18%1]23.13%|35.44%]|25.24%|34.48%|39.05%|31.22%|0.70%| 4.05%
L2 5.54%|47.57%34.48%|84.14%|31.71%|47.65%|33.05%|43.71%50.67%|38.67%|1.43%| 2.01%
E # % #(13-194)(10.66%(42.81%)|30.46%]| 74.62%35.70%|43.99%|26.57%|38.41%|48.22%|36.38%|0.85%| 7.45%
#  [FA0 #2060 %) | 6.69%]|45.05%(32.75%(82.15%|25.21%|41.92%|30.94%|40.71%|45.17%|35.65%|1.15%| 1.09%
£ # (60 & 2 +)(36.25%18.75%|11.25%|40.009%|15.00%20.00%|13.75%|13.75%|17.50%|12.50%|1.25%|10.00%
xR 24.29%|21.43%15.71%|55.71%|11.43%|12.86%|12.86%20.00%|20.00%|18.57%0.00%| 7.14%
¥ K4 ¢ 19.44%|35.00%|27.22%|56.11%|26.11%30.00%|26.11%|31.67%|32.22%|25.56%|1.67%|10.00%
£ (F7E 9.62%|43.36%|32.06%]78.93%|29.92%|40.92%|31.60%|42.75%42.14%|34.05%0.31%| 3.66%
B L 7.80%|39.36%29.96%|77.30%|26.60%40.07%|28.72%|37.94%|45.21%|29.43%|1.77%| 2.13%
<~ g2t 5.12%|50.12%|34.07%|86.28%|27.91%|48.14%|29.77%|40.47%|51.74%|42.79%|1.16%| 1.28%
%~ (30000 r4°F 7.54%147.83%|35.31%]76.40%1]30.66%|42.70%|30.34%|41.41%|45.43%|35.96%|1.12%| 4.98%
= |30001-60000 | 7.97%]|48.42%|34.29%|77.74%|31.28%|41.50%30.68%)|42.26%|45.26%|35.34%|0.90%| 2.71%
#+  160001-90000 |10.56%|37.52%|26.23%|81.42%|21.68%|42.44%)|29.14%|36.43%45.54%)|39.34%]0.55%| 2.00%
+  |90001-120000|10.15%|31.34%|24.18%|81.19%|22.09%|40.30%|25.07%|33.13%|45.07%|26.87%|1.19%| 1.19%
120001 2+ | 7.01%53.50%]|37.58%|78.34%|31.21%]38.85%28.03%]|40.13%|40.13%|32.48%|3.18%| 3.82%
B |3 AREF 13.86%41.58%|33.66%|68.32%27.72%|31.68%]|26.73%33.66%|34.65%|36.63%|0.99%| 0.00%
¥ o AELE 8.33%51.04%|37.50%|81.25%|26.04%|30.21%|35.42%|43.75%|40.63%|21.88%|1.04%| 2.08%
EEAL 6.15%|41.54%|29.23%81.54%|36.92%|43.08%|32.31%|36.92%|43.08%|30.77%|0.00%| 0.00%
7 B R 6.44%|32.49%|23.25%|81.79%|21.85%|43.98%|33.61%|40.34%|51.26%|31.65%|0.28%| 1.40%
B Rid 4 12.50%|25.00%|17.50%|57.50%|22.50%|22.50%|20.00%|20.00%|32.50%|20.00%|2.50%|17.50%
EFEa | 12.16%52.70%|41.89%|79.73%]29.73%|33.78%|28.38%37.84%|43.24%|29.73%|0.00%| 1.35%
REF 3.82%|65.61%51.59%|89.17%|28.66%|51.59%|41.40%|50.96%|45.86%|52.87%|0.64%| 0.64%
g2 8.65%|44.08%31.00%|79.30%|31.20%|46.55%|26.67%|38.41%|49.85%|38.21%|1.13%| 4.53%
F 4 22.22%|22.22%|11.11%|72.22%|16.67%| 5.56%)|11.11%16.67%]|11.11%|22.22%5.56%| 0.00%
9k R & |14.35%)37.55%)|31.65%|71.73%(19.41%)|29.54%]|21.94%|28.69%)|27.00%|27.43%|1.69%| 2.11%
A 5.63%|50.70%|29.58%|78.87%|27.23%|40.85%|33.80%51.17%45.07%|33.80%|1.88%| 2.35%
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# 4-20 A A EART 2 R Flh R A4
YR 7?9 BAAEI R RT |cye (a51 2 ket o b P
Ry P i i A B 0 e R M ) AR PR (R [RAAL P 2v |EF
1+ = & FW | 57.47%| 37.36%| 15.80%]| 14.66%]| 12.36%]| 12.36%| 14.37%| 7.18%16.38%]| 2.01%]| 0.00%
1 v & FH | 49.26%]| 23.65%| 8.37%| 8.87%| 4.93%| 8.37%| 9.85%| 4.43%13.79%]| 3.94%| 2.96%
1|9 45.99%| 27.74%| 8.03%| 7.30%| 3.65%| 8.76%| 7.30%| 5.11%16.79%| 2.19%| 1.46%
B | 56.06%| 15.15%| 9.09%| 12.12%| 7.58%| 7.58%| 15.15%| 3.03%| 7.58%| 7.58%| 6.06%
£ |§ 0 #(13-19 )| 61.90%| 31.75%| 4.76%| 17.46%| 4.76%| 6.35%| 6.35%| 6.35%|12.70%| 0.00%]| 0.00%
#4 | F ¢ £(20-60 &) | 48.65%| 23.42%| 11.71%| 6.31%| 6.31%]| 10.81%| 14.41%| 4.50%10.81%| 2.70%| 1.80%
€ #(60 pkrs ) | 24.14%| 6.90%| 3.45%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.45%| 0.00%| 0.00%]|27.59%|17.24%|13.79%
B 29.41%| 11.76%| 5.88%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.88% 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.88%)|23.53%17.65%
¥ |4 ¢ 34.29%| 20.00%| 2.86%| 5.71%| 5.71%| 8.57%| 2.86%| 2.86%)|25.71%| 8.57%| 8.57%
A7 |® ¢ B 57.14%| 28.57%| 6.35%]| 12.70%| 3.17%| 7.94%| 11.11%| 4.76%|12.70%| 0.00%| 0.00%
Bl E 45.45%| 15.91%| 13.64%| 9.09%| 4.55%| 4.55%| 9.09%| 0.00%]18.18%| 2.27%| 0.00%
~ B2t 61.36%| 31.82%| 11.36%| 9.09%| 9.09%| 13.64%| 18.18%| 11.36%| 4.55%| 0.00%| 0.00%
7430000 2 ® 63.83%| 23.40%| 2.13%| 17.02%| 2.13%| 6.38%| 4.26%| 4.26%| 8.51%| 2.13%| 0.00%
= |130001-60000 | 43.40%]| 20.75%| 5.66%| 9.43%| 3.77%| 13.21%| 7.55%| 3.77%| 9.43%| 7.55%]| 7.55%
#+(60001-90000 | 44.83%| 18.97%| 17.24%| 6.90%| 3.45%)| 6.90%| 15.52%| 5.17%20.69%]| 3.45%| 3.45%
+7190001-120000 | 44.12%)| 38.24%| 8.82%| 2.94%| 14.71%| 5.88%)| 11.76%| 2.94%|11.76%| 2.94%| 0.00%
120001 rz + | 54.55%| 18.18%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 9.09%| 9.09%| 9.09%|27.27%]| 0.00%| 0.00%
L 1 AREF 64.29%| 14.29%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%|21.43%| 0.00%| 0.00%
#2775 7| 25.00%]| 25.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%|37.50%)| 0.00%| 0.00%
N 50.00%| 25.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 25.00%| 25.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
kB A 43.48%| 17.39%| 13.04%| 8.70%| 8.70%| 17.39%| 13.04%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
Bk i 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00% 0.00%]| 20.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%20.00%|20.00%| 0.00%
AP 44.44%| 11.11%| 33.33%| 11.11%| 22.22%| 22.22%| 11.11%| 0.00%|11.11%| 0.00%| 0.00%
RKEF 50.00%| 0.00%]| 50.00%| 16.67%| 16.67%| 0.00%| 33.33%| 0.00%|16.67%| 0.00%| 0.00%
g2 63.10%| 36.90%| 7.14%| 15.48%| 3.57%| 9.52%| 13.10%| 9.52%]|11.90%| 0.00%| 0.00%
A 25.00%| 25.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 25.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
9k Fep & ¥ | 32.35%| 11.76%)| 5.88%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 2.94%| 0.00%| 0.00%|23.53%|20.59%|17.65%
His 41.67%| 16.67%| 0.00%| 8.33%| 8.33%| 8.33%| 16.67%| 0.00%| 8.33%| 0.00%| 0.00%
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10421 & EpEppEpE So el A

R |2 e ~ 2@ ~4BE|1I0=x0 |79 46 |1-3=%
1tz EFN 60.78% 10.83% 5.15%| 2.38%| 5.86%| 14.99%
1 v & FR 48.56% 12.37% 8.12%| 3.39%| 7.60%| 19.97%
® ¥ 50.84% 14.95% 7.74%| 2.55%| 6.42%| 17.50%
2] 46.39% 9.90% 8.47%| 4.19%| 8.72%| 22.32%
£ |F U EI319K) | 52.28% 16.24% 6.43%| 2.20%| 4.74%)| 18.10%
# |FA° #(20-60) 46.08% 10.37% 9.11%| 3.92%| 8.99%| 21.53%
£ E(60 g1 +) 72.50% 25.00% 0.00%| 1.25%| 0.00%| 1.25%
x B 58.57% 15.71%| 21.43%| 0.00%| 2.86%| 1.43%
T BT 64.44% 19.44% 4.44%| 1.11%| 1.11%| 9.44%
2 B¢ B 55.73% 12.37% 7.33%| 2.60%| 4.12%| 17.86%
B |I& 54.79% 12.59% 3.90%| 3.72%| 6.21%| 18.79%
<2t 34.88% 10.47%| 11.16%| 4.53%| 12.91%| 26.05%
#< (30000 2 F 46.07% 18.14% 9.95%| 2.25%| 5.78%| 17.82%
= 130001-60000 50.53% 11.43% 6.77%| 3.46%| 7.37%| 20.45%
#+160001-90000 47.18% 8.93% 6.74%| 3.46%| 11.11%| 22.59%
® 190001-120000 54.03% 8.66% 7.76%| 3.88%| 5.67%| 20.00%
120001 rz * 43.31% 13.38%| 12.10%| 6.37%| 7.64%| 17.20%
B |1 AREF 45.54% 16.83% 6.93%| 4.95%| 9.90%)| 15.84%
¥ |2 FH5EFA 72.92% 9.38% 2.08%| 4.17%| 5.21%| 6.25%
Exr AL 49.23% 9.23%| 10.77%| 3.08%| 6.15%| 21.54%
R B R 46.22% 9.52% 8.12%| 4.20%| 8.40%| 23.53%
B rid g 52.50% 30.00% 2.50%| 5.00%| 7.50%| 2.50%
A 52.70% 20.27% 4.05%| 4.05%| 2.70%| 16.22%
RKEF 50.96% 3.82%| 10.19%| 3.18%| 2.55%| 29.30%
g2 43.15% 12.98% 8.65%| 3.71%| 9.47%| 22.04%
H A 44.44% 5.56%| 11.11%| 5.56%| 0.00%| 33.33%
PR rg A ¥ 61.60% 12.24%| 11.81%| 0.42%| 1.69%| 12.24%
His 49.30% 15.49% 4.69%| 2.35%| 10.80%| 17.37%
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2422 & TARMSER A

kit B A @ 4EE(10x 2 b | 79 |46 | 1-3=

14z gy 78.19% 9.66%|  1.28%| 0.67%| 1.46%| 8.74%

1 tw &R 74.19% 10.52%|  1.20%| 0.82%| 2.49%| 10.78%
TR 72.91% 13.02%|  0.97%| 0.88%)| 2.29%| 9.94%
oo | 75.42% 8.14%|  1.43%| 0.76%| 2.68%)| 11.58%
E |30 E(1B-19 %) | 81.22% 12.52%|  0.51%)| 0.34%)| 1.35%| 4.06%
4 |Far £(0-604) | 71.89% 9.17%|  1.45%)| 1.03%| 3.02%| 13.45%
% E(60 &2 t) | 70.00% 23.75%|  1.25%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.00%

¥ B 81.43% 12.86%|  0.00%| 0.00%| 1.43%| 4.29%
TR 73.33% 18.89%|  1.11%| 1.11%)| 1.67%| 3.89%
m BB 71.30% 10.84%|  1.98%| 0.92%)| 3.05%| 11.91%
R 68.26% 11.35%|  1.95%| 1.24%| 3.01%)| 14.18%
B 79.88% 7.79%|  0.23%)| 0.47%)| 1.98%| 9.65%
F_ 30000 12 75.60% 15.41%|  0.64%| 0.80%)| 1.61%| 5.94%
=+ (30001-60000 74.44% 10.53%|  1.05%| 1.35%)| 2.86%| 9.77%
«+  60001-90000 76.50% 7.83%|  1.09%)| 0.18%)| 3.28%| 11.11%
@ |90001-120000 70.75% 567%| 2.09%| 0.60%| 1.49%)| 19.40%
120001 rz + 66.88% 10.83%|  2.55%)| 1.27%)| 3.82%| 14.65%
Y 71.29% 11.88%|  0.99%| 0.99%| 1.98%| 12.87%
¥ |27 FEHEF 4 | 70.83% 7.29%|  5.21%| 1.04%| 2.08%| 13.54%
LA 66.15% 6.15%|  4.62%| 0.00%)| 6.15%| 16.92%

B B R 64.71% 8.68%|  1.12%| 2.52%)| 4.76%)| 18.21%
B4kt 4 60.00% 30.00%|  2.50%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 7.50%
254 R 66.22% 18.92%|  1.35%| 0.00%)| 2.70%| 10.81%
FeEF 73.25% 3.82%|  1.91%| 0.64%| 2.55%)| 17.83%
g4 81.57% 10.50%|  0.519%)| 0.41%)| 1.34%| 5.66%

F A 83.33% 0.00%| 0.00% 0.00%| 0.00%| 16.67%

9 kR R 78.06% 12.24%|  0.42%)| 0.42%)| 1.27%| 7.59%

H i 62.91% 13.15%|  1.88%)| 0.94%)| 5.16%| 15.96%
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% 4-23

& EERP T HIR AT

Kkt P Ao s 2@ s E 105279 |46 [1-3=
4 Lz oEE 61.14% 17.37%| 1.88%| 1.07%| 3.48%| 15.06%
4 Low o ERY 56.68% 17.90%|  1.93%| 1.33%| 4.29%| 17.86%
o7 60.33% 17.68%| 1.67%| 0.97%| 3.96%| 15.39%
uo|& 53.19% 18.12%|  2.18%| 1.68%| 4.61%| 20.22%
£ |F 0 E(13-19 &) 47.72% 21.66%| 3.05%| 1.86%| 6.26%| 19.46%
# |F2¢ #£(20-60 &) | 58.99% 16.34%|  1.63%| 1.21%| 3.80%| 18.03%
% & (60 k12 +) 75.00% 22.50%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 2.50%
®r R 80.00% 15.71%|  0.00%|  0.00%| 1.43%| 2.86%
T R4 61.67% 18.33%|  2.22%|  0.56%| 3.89%| 13.33%
|3 B 53.89% 15.57%| 2.75%|  1.83%| 5.34%| 20.61%
R 55.85% 18.09%|  1.60%|  1.42%| 3.90%| 19.15%
~F2 56.40% 19.65%| 1.63%| 1.16%| 4.07%]| 17.09%
. 30000 2 53.13% 21.35%| 2.73%| 2.09%| 4.65%]| 16.05%
% |30001-60000 55.94% 17.44%|  2.26%|  0.90%| 4.96%| 18.50%
#+|60001-90000 57.38% 18.76%)|  0.55%|  1.46%| 3.83%| 18.03%
& {90001-120000 60.00% 11.04%|  1.49%| 1.19%)| 3.88%| 22.39%
120001 12 64.33% 17.83%| 3.18%| 0.00%| 2.55%| 12.10%
B |1 ARfF 53.47% 29.70%|  0.00%|  3.96%| 2.97%| 9.90%
£ (2P EE T4 72.92% 8.33%|  1.04%|  1.04%| 2.08%)| 14.58%
R 53.85% 15.38%|  4.62%| 0.00%| 6.15%]| 20.00%
3R B R 47.34% 19.33%|  2.24%|  0.84%| 3.92%| 26.33%
BRid i 50.00% 32.50%| 0.00%| 2.50%| 2.50%| 12.50%
2% B 52.70% 13.51%| 2.70%| 1.35%| 8.11%| 21.62%
HKEF 61.15% 10.83%|  0.64%| 0.64%| 3.18%| 23.57%
g4 54.07% 18.54%|  2.47%| 1.44%| 4.63%)| 18.85%
& A 61.11% 33.33%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.56%
Wkt ¥ 77.64% 13.08%| 1.27%| 0.84%| 1.69%| 5.49%
H 54.93% 20.19%| 1.41%)|  1.88%| 7.51%| 14.08%
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% 4-24 @R A 55 2 A

LG FAE S F [ FAFH I |EL- % (FF L6 |F0 135 |[FE Ll

1= EFR 8.21%| 14.71%| 11.65%| 19.11%| 21.67%| 17.44% 7.21%

1t w & EFR 4.81%| 15.33% 7.64%| 18.85%| 25.68%| 18.98% 8.72%

VEA 5.80%| 18.21% 8.27%| 18.03%| 25.68%| 15.30% 8.71%
gl 3.86%| 12.58% 7.05%| 19.63%| 25.67%| 22.48% 8.72%
# —J.? U (13-19 &) 6.09%| 18.27%| 11.68%| 18.95%| 23.86%| 16.41% 4.74%
#£ |27 £(20-60 &) 3.62%| 12.97% 6.51%| 19.48%| 26.84%| 20.14%| 10.43%
X & (60 12 1) 20.00%| 42.50% 1.25% 5.00%| 15.00%| 13.75% 2.50%

*x B 8.57%| 32.86% 2.86% 2.86%| 15.71%| 10.00%| 27.14%
Ky B4 ¢ 8.89%| 21.67% 7.22%| 11.11%| 28.33%| 15.00% 7.78%
i |8 l’%‘« 5.50%| 15.42% 7.79%| 22.44%| 24.73%| 17.10% 7.02%
B L i 5.32%| 14.89% 4.96%| 21.45%| 26.77%| 18.09% 8.51%
~ gzl 2.79%| 12.79% 9.77%| 17.33%| 25.93%| 22.56% 8.84%

*< (30000 12 5.94%| 22.63% 8.03%| 13.96%| 21.19%| 17.66% 10.59%
= 130001-60000 4.96%| 15.34% 8.12%| 20.90%| 23.16%| 19.40% 8.12%
#+160001-90000 4.19% 9.29% 6.92%| 19.49%| 24.77%| 24.77%| 10.56%
& 190001-120000 2.99%| 11.04% 5.37%| 24.48%| 38.21%| 13.13% 4.78%
120001 14 * 5.73%| 16.56%| 11.46%| 15.29%| 30.57%| 14.65% 5.73%
L AR f 4.95%| 22.77%| 12.87%| 15.84%| 18.81%| 16.83% 7.92%
¥ 2P FEEE ’}-5‘ A 4.17% 9.38% 6.25%| 13.54%| 50.00%| 14.58% 2.08%
Exad 6.15%| 12.31% 3.08%| 29.23%| 27.69%| 13.85% 7.69%

R B%\« A 1.96%| 11.48% 4.76%| 26.05%| 24.93%| 21.57% 9.24%

B ARib 4 20.00%| 30.00% 2.50%| 15.00%| 22.50% 7.50% 2.50%

7% R 6.76%| 10.81% 4.05%| 16.22%| 32.43%| 18.92%| 10.81%

EF 2.55% 7.01% 9.55%| 16.56%| 33.12%| 23.57% 7.64%

g4 3.91%| 15.35% 90.68%| 18.54%| 24.61%| 20.29% 7.62%

# A 5.56% 5.56% 5.56%| 22.22%| 27.78%| 27.78% 5.56%

S EE 9.70%| 27.00% 2.53%| 12.66%| 21.10% 9.70%| 17.30%

H 6.10%| 14.55% 9.39%| 18.78%| 21.13%| 21.60% 8.45%
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% 425 epLpEie R AR R A H5

FA ey * s/
HE AL |2 d f & SRR R (BT |G | S PR e 33/

i AE R [ A Ay T |SFCAL|Rkws AR (46 @
1= FH | 7.01%|10.51%|11.64%(14.27%| 5.26%)| 5.88%)| 8.89%]27.28%|11.26%| 5.63%)|19.40%|28.79%
1+ e & FH | 3.63%| 8.68%| 6.81%| 7.80%| 2.09%)| 2.75%| 8.13%22.42%| 7.91%)| 3.30%)18.35%13.19%
A 3.86%| 7.97%)| 5.40%| 7.46%)| 2.83%| 5.14%)|11.83%25.96%| 6.68%| 4.11%|16.45%]14.40%
uo | 3.45%| 9.21%| 7.87%| 8.06%| 1.54%]| 0.96%| 5.37%19.77%| 8.83%| 2.69%|19.77%|12.28%
£ |F & (13-194)| 4.30%|10.22%| 5.38%| 8.06%| 0.54%| 2.69%| 6.45%)|19.89%| 8.06%| 1.08%)|16.13%29.03%
#2  |Fav E@-60%) | 3,46%]| 8.31%)| 7.20%| 7.76%)| 2.49%| 2.77%)| 8.59%23.13%| 7.89%| 3.88%|18.84%| 9.14%
£ #£(60#% 1) 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%]| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%|50.00%| 0.00%
®x |RF) 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.56%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%|83.33%83.33%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.56%| 0.00%
T O|RA 3.45%| 3.45%)| 3.45%)| 6.90%| 6.90%)| 3.45%|10.34%27.59%]10.34%| 3.45%| 6.90%]27.59%
i (B %" 1.91%| 7.18%| 6.22%| 7.18%| 1.91%| 2.87%| 8.13%]21.05%]| 6.22%| 2.87%)|17.70%|17.70%
- ES 4.35%| 8.15%| 9.78%| 8.70%| 3.80%| 4.89%| 5.98%26.09%12.50% 3.80%10.87%]|11.41%
~ B2l 4.26%10.21%| 6.17%| 8.09%| 1.28%| 1.91%| 5.96%18.94%| 7.02%| 3.40%22.77%|11.49%
%< (30000 2 3.59%| 4.04%)| 3.59%| 8.52%| 1.35%)| 2.24%|14.35%26.91%11.21%| 2.69%|15.25%]15.25%
= 130001-60000 | 3.16%)| 9.49%| 9.88%)|10.67%| 3.16%| 3.95%| 6.72%|18.97%| 7.91%| 1.98%)|20.16%14.23%
#+ 160001-90000 | 4.15%]14.52%)| 5.81%| 4.56%| 1.24%| 2.49%| 4.98%17.43%| 4.56%| 3.73%|21.16%]11.62%
& [90001-120000| 4.80%| 4.80%| 6.40%| 8.00%| 2.40%| 0.00%| 4.00%26.40%|10.40%| 4.80%]12.80%| 9.60%
120001 rz ¢+ 1.47%| 7.35%|10.29%| 5.88%| 2.94%| 5.88%]11.76%|30.88%]| 4.41%| 5.88%)|22.06%|14.71%
E%‘: 3 AR 2.63%| 0.00%| 2.63%| 5.26%| 5.26%)| 7.89%)]| 5.26%)|15.79%| 5.26%| 2.63%| 7.89%21.05%
¥ 27754 F 4| 0.00%| 0.00% 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.88%| 5.88%]11.76%17.65%23.53%
¥l 3.70%| 0.00%| 7.41%]|11.11%| 3.70%| 3.70%)]|14.81%)|25.93%| 7.41%|14.81%|18.52%14.81%
fé’é,l%‘«ﬁ 5.06%)| 4.43%)|11.39%|10.13%| 4.43%| 5.06%| 3.80%22.78%12.03%| 4.43%| 6.96%| 8.23%
BRidde 28.57%| 0.00%(14.29%14.29%| 0.00%| 0.00%42.86%|57.14%|14.29%|14.29%| 0.00%| 0.00%
SAFR 0.00%(10.00%| 5.00%15.00%|10.00%| 0.00%)| 5.00%|30.00%|10.00%| 0.00%15.00%{10.00%
BT 1.41%| 2.82%| 2.82%| 4.23%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 1.41%]15.49%]|14.08%| 2.82%)|16.90%|11.27%
g3 3.05%]13.38%| 5.87%| 7.04%| 0.94%| 2.58%| 5.63%18.08%)| 6.34%| 2.11%|25.82%16.90%
RS 11.11%|22.22%(33.33%|11.11%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%|11.11%11.11%| 0.00%)|11.11%|22.22%
PikiE £ % | 6.45%]| 4.84%| 3.23%| 9.68%| 1.61%| 3.23%|37.10%|46.77%| 6.45%| 3.23%| 6.45%| 3.23%
H i 2.67%| 8.00%| 9.33%| 8.00%)| 2.67%]| 0.00%)|13.33%)|34.67%| 4.00%| 2.67%|20.00%| 6.67%
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% 4-26 T ALY %‘f FPREZ R AT
FA ey * s/
HE AL |2 d f & SPRE|BELM R |F e PR e 3318/
i 3% B2 | |m Ay T |SFCAL|Rkws AR (46 @
1+ =& FH | 3.80%| 8.77%|20.18%| 9.65%| 7.60%)| 4.68%)| 7.60%]28.65%|17.84%)| 7.31%|14.04%29.53%
12w & FW | 3.09%) 7.87%|20.22%| 5.90%| 5.06%)| 4.21%| 5.06%30.62%|12.36%| 4.21%)|12.08%20.79%
A 3.75%]10.63%|16.88%| 7.50%)| 5.63%]| 5.00%| 6.25%)31.25%]13.13%| 6.25%)|11.88%24.38%
uo | 2.55%| 5.61%)|22.96%| 4.59%| 4.59%| 3.57%)| 4.08%30.10%|11.73%| 2.55%|12.24%|17.86%
£ |F#(13-19%)| 0.00%|10.81%(18.92%| 2.70%| 5.41%| 5.41%| 5.41%|16.22%|18.92%| 8.11%|10.81%83.78%
#2  |FavE@-60%) | 3,50%)| 7.32%)|20.70%| 6.37%| 5.10%| 3.82%)| 5.10%32.48%]11.15%| 3.82%|12.42%]13.69%
% £ (60 & 1)1 0.00%|20.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%]|20.00%| 0.00%20.00%40.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%]| 0.00%
®x |RF) 0.00%25.00%|25.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%|25.00%25.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%]| 0.00%
T O|RA 7.14%)| 7.14%14.29%14.29%| 7.14%| 7.14%| 7.14%|42.86%|21.43%|21.43%| 0.00%42.86%
i (B %" 2.56%| 6.84%17.09%| 6.84%| 5.98%| 1.71%]| 5.13%)|23.93%|10.26%| 2.56%|11.11%|30.77%
- ES 1.74%| 9.57%|24.35%| 5.22%| 7.83%| 4.35%| 3.48%(39.13%]10.43%| 3.48%| 7.83%| 9.57%
~ B2l 4.72%| 6.60%]19.81%| 4.72%| 0.94%| 6.60%| 5.66%|27.36%(16.04%| 4.72%|19.81%]19.81%
%< (30000 2 3.57%]10.71%|10.71%|10.71%| 3.57%| 5.36%| 7.14%30.36%23.21%| 7.14%| 8.93%33.93%
= 130001-60000 | 6.00%{12.00%]25.00%| 8.00%|11.00%| 6.00%| 7.00%|23.00%14.00%)| 5.00%)|12.00%26.00%
#+ 160001-90000 | 3.49%)| 3.49%)|23.26%| 3.49%| 0.00%]| 2.33%| 1.16%40.70%| 6.98%| 3.49%|11.63%]12.79%
7 [90001-120000{ 0.00%| 5.06%)|16.46%| 2.53%| 5.06%| 1.27%| 3.80%34.18%| 6.33%| 2.53%]11.39%|16.46%
120001 rz ¢+ 0.00%| 8.57%22.86%| 5.71%| 2.86%| 8.57%| 8.57%)|20.00%|17.14%| 2.86%(20.00%14.29%
E%‘: 3 AR 0.00%| 5.88%| 5.88%| 5.88%)]17.65%| 5.88%)|11.76%)|17.65%|17.65%| 0.00%| 5.88%| 5.88%
¥ | 2FFEEE 0.00%| 9.52%|33.33%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 4.76%| 0.00%23.81%| 0.00%| 4.76%|14.29%| 9.52%
¥l 11.11%|11.11%|11.11%|11.11%|11.11%| 5.56%| 5.56%|27.78%| 5.56%| 5.56%)|22.22%| 5.56%
K l’%‘iﬁ 2.11%| 4.21%(20.00%| 6.32%)| 3.16%| 3.16%| 4.21%|42.11%| 8.42%| 4.21%)| 5.26%|13.68%
BRidde 0.00%| 0.00%25.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%)| 0.00%| 0.00%|50.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%25.00%
SAFR 0.00%| 9.09%27.27%| 0.00%18.18%| 9.09%| 0.00%|18.18%| 9.09%| 0.00%| 9.09%|27.27%
BT 0.00%| 8.33%16.67%| 2.78%| 0.00%| 2.78%)| 0.00%)|27.78%| 2.78%| 5.56%|16.67%16.67%
g3 5.19%]11.69%|25.97%| 9.09%| 5.19%| 7.79%| 7.79%32.47%|16.88%| 6.49%|15.58%42.86%
i N 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%33.33%| 0.00%|66.67%33.33%
TRy & 4.35%)| 8.70%|34.78%| 0.00%]|17.39%| 4.35%| 4.35%]26.09%|21.74%| 4.35%| 8.70%)|13.04%
H i 3.92%| 7.84%| 9.80%)| 7.84%| 0.00%]| 0.00%]| 7.84%|25.49%)|17.65%)| 1.96%|13.73%19.61%
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3427 R B R A

wa M 7 Frig/
HEAR [0 f & S PR R BT || e BEA Y

i A R |asf s Mg TR |SFL L |Gfed [RE (R £
1 = # 5 | 7.44%)19.50%|18.18%|11.40%| 3.14%| 4.63%| 8.93%30.25%10.25%| 6.78%| 14.21%|29.59%
1 w3 FH | 5.91%|21.28%|15.37%|12.67%| 2.53%| 4.39%| 8.61%40.03%| 5.41%| 3.38%| 11.15%|12.84%
VAR 2.80%|16.80%14.40%|12.80%| 3.60%| 6.00%)| 8.40%|38.80%| 5.60%)| 3.20%| 10.40%)|16.40%
L 8.19%|24.56%0|16.08%|12.57%| 1.75%)| 3.22%| 8.77%40.94%| 5.26%| 3.51%| 11.70%|10.23%
#£|F 0 E(13194)] 9.39%|30.94%|17.13%(16.02%| 2.76%)| 4.42%|12.71%|42.54%| 6.08%| 3.31%| 8.84%)|16.02%
#  |FadEEo60k) | 4.40%|17.11%|14.67%(11.25%| 2.44%| 4.40%| 6.85%|39.12%| 5.13%| 3.42%| 12.22%|11.49%
£ (60 A2 1) | 0.00%]| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
x |B] 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%|66.67%33.33%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%)|33.33%| 0.00%| 0.00%
¥ B4 2.78%|30.56%25.00%|13.89%| 5.56%]11.11%|16.67%|36.11%| 2.78%| 2.78%| 5.56%)|11.11%
iz %7 B 8.009%|20.009%|13.50%| 9.00%| 2.00%| 4.00%|10.00%|36.00%| 4.00%| 3.00%| 10.00%17.50%
S 1.36%10.20%12.24%| 6.80%| 4.08%| 4.08%| 6.12%|40.14%| 7.48%| 4.08%| 8.16%12.24%
< Fz2 ol 7.77%|29.13%|17.96%|19.42%| 0.97%| 3.88%| 7.77%|45.15%)| 5.83%)| 2.91%| 15.53%| 9.22%
< |30000 14 7® 8.18%|25.79%|13.84%|13.21%| 3.77%| 6.29%|15.09%40.88%| 5.66%| 3.77%| 11.95%)|13.84%
= 130001-60000 | 3.95%16.95%|20.34%| 8.47%| 2.26%]| 5.08%| 5.65%35.03%| 5.65%| 2.82%| 12.99%| 9.04%
#+ |160001-90000 | 6.119%|28.24%|13.74%20.61%]| 0.76%| 1.53%| 5.34%|45.80%| 4.58%| 3.05%| 7.63%]16.79%
7 90001-120000| 5.15%11.34%| 8.25%| 7.22%| 3.09%| 4.12%| 6.19%41.24%| 3.09%| 5.15%| 9.28%]15.46%
120001 + + | 7.14%|25.00%25.00%|17.86%| 3.57%| 3.57%)|14.29%|35.71%14.29%| 0.00%| 17.86%| 3.57%
B |1 AREF 5.88%|11.76%|17.65%|17.65%|17.65%|11.76%|11.76%|47.06%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 11.76%11.76%
¥ (2P EEE 0.00%| 5.56%| 0.00%|11.11%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.56%33.33%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%)|16.67%
E¥EAL 0.00%| 5.00%| 5.00%|10.00%| 0.00%| 5.00%| 0.00%40.00%| 0.00%|10.00%| 15.00%| 5.00%
7&K B R 1.68%| 4.20%12.61%| 7.56%)| 2.52%| 4.20%)| 3.36%|36.97%| 5.04%| 5.04%| 8.40%19.33%
B i d 14.29%|28.57%|14.29%|14.29%| 0.00%| 0.00%|28.57%|57.14%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 14.29%| 0.00%
3% R 12.00%|24.00%|20.00%| 8.00%| 8.00%| 8.00%| 4.00%|36.00%|16.00%| 4.00%| 12.00%| 0.00%
FEF 0.00%)| 6.82%| 9.09%| 4.55%| 0.00%| 4.55%| 2.27%|43.18%| 9.09%| 0.00%| 9.09%| 2.27%
g2 9.40%|34.9690(19.17%|19.92%| 1.50%)| 4.14%)|10.90%42.86%| 5.64%| 3.01%| 13.91%|13.91%
H A 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%{100.00%| 0.00%
iR FE £ | 9.09%)27.27%|18.18%]| 0.00%| 9.09%| 9.09%]|36.36%(36.36%)| 0.00%| 9.09%| 4.55%| 9.09%
His 1.89%13.21%13.21%| 1.89%| 1.89%| 1.89%| 5.66%|32.08%| 5.66%| 1.89%| 7.55%|13.21%
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% 4-28 @ B gE ey ?ﬁ PR R &7
P nPNEIE IR 5108 G

* %: * #;;i; G E:E;;r; Z;Af ’éi'j ¥ %qi;?@é SR L| R ;jjg e 2;?;

1+ = & F1 [13.55%|14.01%(12.63%|12.72%|4.56%|3.59%| 4.38%)]17.79%|24.15%]10.14%|11.06%|36.68%

1+ & FH | 9.84%|13.06%|12.63%(10.91%|2.90%|3.55%)| 3.44%|14.68%|22.74%| 6.67%| 9.14%|20.00%

1+ g 7.87%|11.46%|11.23%|10.07%|2.55%|3.36%)| 3.13%)|13.08%|19.79%)| 5.79%)|10.53%|22.11%
) & 11.55%|14.46%113.86%]11.65%3.21%3.71%| 3.71%|16.06%|25.30%| 7.43%| 7.93%|18.17%
£ 7 #E(13-194)| 9.84%)| 9.62%]10.74%|14.77%|1.34%4.70%| 4.92%)|21.70%29.08%| 4.47%| 8.95%)|30.20%
#2 Fa0 060 %) | 9.98%]14.46%)|13.52%| 9.69%]3.47%|3.25%| 3.04%)|12.58%|21.19%| 7.45%)| 9.04%|16.92%
% &(60 &2 1)| 3.33%]| 0.00%| 0.00%10.00%]0.00%|0.00%| 0.00%)| 6.67%| 0.00%| 3.33%)|16.67%|10.00%

x® MR 4.88%)| 2.44%| 9.76%)| 7.32%|0.00%0.00%| 0.00%| 2.44%41.46%)| 0.00%| 4.88%14.63%
5 R4~ ¢ 7.20%| 8.80%| 7.20%|13.60%]0.80%|5.60%)| 4.00%)|16.00%|20.80%)| 7.20%| 5.60%|26.40%
2 - ‘%‘ 7.34%| 5.98%)|11.78%|11.00%2.51%|3.09%)| 3.28%)|14.09%|20.27%| 4.63%)|10.23%|22.78%
B I 8.89%10.44%|11.78%| 9.78%)3.33%)|2.22%| 3.33%|14.67%|18.44%| 7.78%)| 8.44%|22.00%
< B Z Ut 112.95%(21.07%|14.88%]11.29%|3.44%|4.55%| 3.72%)|15.56%|26.45%| 7.71%| 9.64%|15.98%

< [30000 12 F 12.81%]10.79%|12.81%14.83%|3.60%4.04%| 5.17%23.37%|31.69%| 7.87%)| 6.97%)|18.88%
= 30001-60000 |12.08%|14.72%]15.66%|13.21%|3.58%)5.09%| 3.77%|14.91%)|23.40%| 7.55%10.00%|17.17%
=+ 160001-90000 | 6.32%|17.47%|12.84%| 7.37%|2.74%|2.53%| 2.32%| 8.42%|20.21%| 5.68%| 9.26%|20.84%
il 90001-120000{ 6.94%| 6.25%| 4.86%)| 6.94%)|0.69%|1.74%| 2.43%| 7.99%14.58%| 4.17%|10.76%26.74%
120001 r2 *+ 9.84%13.11%16.39%| 9.84%3.28%|3.28%| 2.46%(22.13%16.39%| 8.20%| 9.02%]17.21%

E%‘i 3 AR EF 6.85%| 9.59%13.70%| 5.48%]1.37%]5.48%| 4.11%| 6.85%|23.29%| 5.48%)| 8.22%]10.96%
¥ S FELR 7.23%| 8.43%20.48%| 4.82%3.61%2.41%| 0.00%|22.89%|10.84%| 4.82%|10.84%| 9.64%
B¥E AL 5.66%)]11.32%|13.21%| 9.43%|3.77%|1.89%| 1.89%)|13.21%|20.75%| 9.43%| 3.77%|33.96%

P 3 P?« B 8.74%| 7.44%)| 7.44%| 7.77%|2.27%|2.59%| 2.91%)| 8.09%|20.71%| 6.80%)| 8.09%|27.18%

B ARid i 5.00%| 0.00%|15.00%15.00%0.00%|0.00%| 0.00%|15.00%20.00%)| 0.00%)|15.00%|20.00%
SiFR 13.11%|11.48%114.75%19.67%8.20%|1.64%| 3.28%|24.59%|21.31%| 8.20%]11.48%]16.39%

SCFF 11.97%| 9.86%]12.68%10.56%5.63%|2.11%| 3.52%|17.61%|20.42%| 7.04%|10.56%| 9.86%

g4 11.10%|18.49%15.18%13.27%2.42%|4.72%| 4.34%|17.73%|26.66%| 6.12%| 9.69%]22.70%

A 6.25%]18.75%| 0.00%| 0.00%0.00%|6.25%| 0.00%)|12.50%| 6.25%)| 6.25%)|12.50%|18.75%

¥k 3"\? # [10.00%)| 7.33%)| 4.67%| 8.00%]1.33%]2.67%)| 2.67%| 7.33%|25.33%| 5.33%)| 8.00%10.67%

His 7.69%]11.83%|13.02%|11.83%4.14%|2.96%| 3.55%)|13.02%|16.57%10.65%| 7.69%|17.16%
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30429 F R LRI AT ABI A

¢ ¢ [P-x [min/Ed

1= EFH 32.58%| 19.75%| 41.67% 6.00%

1 tw & EFH 37.66%| 15.63%| 38.17% 8.54%
A 38.43%| 14.86%| 36.32% 10.38%
gk 36.91% 16.36%| 39.93% 6.80%
2 % L (13-19 &) 26.90%| 17.94% 43.65% 11.51%
& %;‘i ¢ & (20-60 #) 41.98%| 14.41%| 36.91% 6.69%
X & (60 12 H) 27.50%| 23.75%| 23.75% 25.00%

® (B 40.00%| 21.43%| 21.43% 17.14%
T R4 27.22%| 20.56%| 33.33% 18.89%
T 38.32%| 16.79%| 35.73% 9.16%
i % 47.16%| 14.18%| 30.50% 8.16%
<~ Bz 32.91% 14.19%, 47.44% 547%

%< (30000 2 F 31.30%| 19.74%| 36.92% 12.04%
= 130001-60000 36.54%| 16.54%| 38.05% 8.87%
#+ 160001-90000 36.07%| 13.11%| 44.81% 6.01%
7 190001-120000 46.57%| 11.64%| 34.93% 6.87%
120001 2 *+ 54.14%, 12.74%| 27.39% 5.73%
B3 AL EF 43.56%| 19.80%| 31.68% 4,95%
¥ |22 F5EF A 61.46% 9.38%| 23.96% 5.21%
Exad 49.23%| 16.92%| 30.77% 3.08%

R B R 50.98%| 10.36%| 34.17% 4.48%

B Riddc 15.00%| 20.00%| 42.50% 22.50%

S5+ R 51.35%| 18.92% 21.62% 8.11%

Eiedd 45.86%| 13.38%| 35.03% 5.73%

g4 27.81%| 15.65%| 47.06% 9.47%

A 50.00% 0.00%| 38.89% 11.11%

SRR N ﬁ? &% 37.13%| 19.83%| 29.54% 13.50%

H i 36.15%, 21.13% 32.86% 9.86%
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% 4-30 ¥ ;’%*glﬁ‘i’\ AR
W '}% ;F'k [ - o 1} AR A | PR E 2 R | 1950 B oA | Ak | BR «ﬂ?’ Hi Fiag
AW | R 7 8 ¥ g | H e
1+ = # &4 |50.05%50.38%)|15.49%|12.43%| 7.31%]16.36%|17.56%]13.74%|16.68%]2.40%| 5.78%
1+ 2 &R (137.17%(57.24%|10.60%)| 7.41%)| 6.84%]|10.83%]15.96%| 9.92%13.57%|1.60%| 1.14%
e 33.64%(62.93%10.53%| 8.01%| 5.72%| 9.61%12.59%| 8.70%12.13%0.69%| 1.14%
gk 40.68%51.59%10.68%| 6.82%| 7.95%12.05%19.32%11.14%15.00%2.50%| 1.14%
FE |0 E(13-19 %) |48.43%(39.62%|14.47%|13.84%)| 5.66%|15.72%|30.19%|19.50%21.38%|1.26%| 3.77%
& |F2¢ #2060 %) |34.48%(61.06%| 9.77%| 5.89%| 7.18%| 9.77%(13.07%| 8.05%|11.93%|1.72%| 0.43%
£ E(60 &) 140.91%|63.64%]| 9.09%| 9.09%| 4.55%| 9.09%| 4.55%)| 0.00%| 9.09%0.00%| 4.55%
7 (B 10.71%|64.29%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.57%| 7.14%| 3.57%)| 7.14%|0.00%| 0.00%
T |RAe 32.65%(40.82%14.29%|16.33%14.29%14.29%|22.45%16.33%26.53%0.00%| 4.08%
i |8 ¢ OB 33.07%(54.98%| 9.96%| 9.56%| 7.97%10.76%17.13%| 9.96%11.16%1.20%| 1.59%
A & 33.83%(68.42%10.90%| 7.89%| 7.14%12.03%13.16%| 7.89%12.78%0.75%| 0.38%
<~ &2 12 |47.35%(50.88%]|11.31%| 4.24%| 4.95%| 9.89%]|17.31%11.31%|14.84%]3.18%| 1.06%
%< |30000 27 |31.79%47.69%|10.26%| 7.69%)| 4.62%|10.26%|18.97%(12.31%|12.82%|2.56%| 1.03%
= 30001-60000 (42.80%(49.38%|13.99%| 8.64%| 7.82%|13.17%|22.22%11.11%18.11%]1.23%| 2.47%
#1160001-90000 |37.37%|57.58%11.62%| 9.09%| 7.58%| 9.60%]14.14%]| 8.59%)14.14%|1.01%| 0.51%
& 190001-120000|24.36%|75.00%| 4.49%| 2.56%| 5.77%]| 7.05%| 7.05%| 6.41%| 6.41%1.92%| 0.00%
120001 r2 + (56.47%|68.24%|10.59%| 8.24%)| 9.41%]15.29%]11.76%10.59%|14.12%|1.18%| 1.18%
%‘i 1 AREF 31.82%61.36%| 4.55%)| 6.82%| 6.82%| 6.82%)| 6.82%| 0.00%]| 0.00%]2.27%| 0.00%
¥ 27 75 (52.54%|74.58%| 8.47%)| 5.08%16.95%|10.17%|13.56%| 5.08%| 6.78%|0.00%| 1.69%
EEasd 25.00%|71.88%12.50%| 9.38%| 0.00%| 3.13%| 6.25%| 3.13%| 6.25%3.13%| 0.00%
R l’%« il 23.63%|72.53%|12.64%| 6.04%|10.44%| 9.34%|11.54%| 7.69%| 9.89%|2.75%| 0.55%
B kg i 50.00%50.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%16.67%| 0.00%| 0.00%16.67%| 0.00%0.00%| 0.00%
iR 36.84%|44.74%| 5.26%| 5.26%| 0.00%(10.53%| 7.89%10.53%10.53%0.00%| 0.00%
BT 47.22%/62.50%| 8.33%| 1.39%| 2.78%]12.50%|12.50%|11.11%|20.83%]2.78%| 1.39%
g4 48.15%38.89%)15.19%|10.37%| 5.56%15.56%|27.04%|16.30%21.11%]1.48%| 2.22%
A 22.22%|66.67%| 0.00%| 0.00%|11.11%| 0.00%|11.11%11.11%|11.11%|0.00%|11.11%
LCRES ﬁfg & 20.45%|72.73%| 5.68%)| 6.82%)| 9.09%)| 6.82%| 5.68%| 2.27%| 5.68%)|0.00%| 0.00%
H 37.66%|46.75%)| 6.49%10.39%| 1.30%| 9.09%19.48%11.69%16.88%1.30%| 0.00%
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% 4-31 SR HRB G EE A 44T
F & ERAL/ES
1= EFH 53.53%| 29.27% 17.19%
1 tw & EFH 47.06%| 31.90% 21.04%
|7 44.59%, 32.45% 22.96%
g 49.41%| 31.38% 19.21%
£ |F 0 E(13-19 &) 32.99%| 41.12% 25.89%
# |77 #(20-60 &) 52.59%| 28.89% 18.52%
X & (60 12 H) 36.25%| 26.25% 37.50%
x |[R®] 24.29%| 44.29% 31.43%
T |4 37.78%| 29.44% 32.78%
i B¢ OB 42.75%| 37.25% 20.00%
B |1 & 45.74%| 30.32% 23.94%
~ gzt 55.00%| 28.37% 16.63%
%< (30000 rz* 35.31%| 39.65% 25.04%
= 130001-60000 49.17%| 31.58% 19.25%
#+160001-90000 53.19%| 28.23% 18.58%
7 190001-120000 48.06%| 27.76% 24.18%
120001 r2 + 61.15%| 24.20% 14.65%
Bo|a AR FF 54.46%| 27.72% 17.82%
¥ |25 74 61.46%| 21.88% 16.67%
E AL 50.77%| 26.15% 23.08%
AR B R 44.82%| 32.21% 22.97%
BAkid 4 35.00%| 40.00% 25.00%
S5+ R 41.89%| 47.30% 10.81%
KEF 66.88%| 20.38% 12.74%
g4 43.67%| 34.29% 22.04%
A 66.67%| 11.11% 22.22%
PR rg A ¥ 39.24%| 31.22% 29.54%
H 51.64%| 32.86% 15.49%
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%432 JEE AR IFEBEIR AT
S SERAE RN - E - A EIE T RIS - R R ) B * i
THO|FTRSG | FL | FR | F AR | LN | KT
PR | Wk |m% rtR| 0 % F

4 L= #5R | 52.47%]| 51.51%| 47.96%)| 50.69%)| 43.62%| 58.76%| 15.56%| 0.96%| 9.88%

4 L w & &R | 50.75%| 46.63%| 46.63%)| 50.15%)| 42.42%| 56.46%]| 16.62%| 1.50%]| 10.18%
|9 51.63%)| 42.48%)| 43.89%| 47.93%| 41.69%]| 53.74%| 16.45%)| 1.23%| 11.87%
o) [ 49.92%| 50.59%| 49.24%| 52.27%]| 43.12%| 59.06%| 16.78%| 1.76%| 8.56%
#|F 0 (1319 &) | 43.15%| 43.32%| 42.47%| 53.81%| 37.56%)| 53.13%| 8.29%| 1.35%| 19.63%
#|# 47 & (20-60 )| 54.40%]| 48.85%]| 49.03%)| 50.00%)| 44.93%| 58.69%| 19.60%| 1.63%| 5.19%
£ &060/& 1) | 31.25%]| 25.00%]| 27.50%| 26.25%]| 26.25%)| 35.00%| 16.25%| 0.00%| 43.75%
®|R ) 41.43%| 37.14%| 32.86%)| 41.43%| 14.29%| 42.86%| 25.71%| 0.00%]| 35.71%
el 38.33%| 35.56%)| 38.33%)| 47.22%| 33.89%| 45.56%)| 14.44%)| 1.67%| 24.44%
i |B ¢ OB 51.91%| 43.66%| 43.05%| 53.59%| 41.68%| 57.25%| 14.35%| 1.22%| 12.37%
Bl % 54.61%| 48.76%)| 47.34%)| 47.87%| 45.39%| 56.38%)| 19.68%| 3.01%| 8.16%
< Bz 50.70%| 50.58%| 51.74%)| 50.35%| 45.12%| 59.30%| 16.05%| 0.81%| 4.77%
430000 ™ 50.40%| 43.98%| 47.83%)| 52.49%]| 39.17%| 55.06%| 19.10%| 0.96%]| 13.48%
£ [30001-60000 47.07%| 47.37%| 46.62%)| 51.73%]| 39.70%| 55.94%| 16.69%| 1.50%| 9.02%
#+160001-90000 49.54%| 49.91%| 48.09%| 50.09%]| 44.99%| 56.47%| 14.94%| 1.09%| 9.47%
+%(90001-120000 | 58.81%)| 43.58%)| 43.58%| 46.57%| 45.07%]| 58.21%| 10.75%]| 2.69%| 8.36%
120001 r4 * 54.78%| 49.04%)| 43.31%)| 42.04%| 52.23%| 60.51%)| 24.84%)| 2.55%| 8.28%
B AREF 51.49%| 31.68%)| 37.62%)| 49.50%| 48.51%| 53.47%| 9.90%| 0.99%| 7.92%
2P F5 8 F 4| 60.42%)| 56.25%]| 40.63%| 50.00%| 54.17%]| 58.33%| 28.13%| 4.17%| 7.29%
L 60.00%)| 35.38%)| 43.08%)| 55.38%| 44.62%| 58.46%| 20.00%| 3.08%| 4.62%
AR B 57.70%| 52.38%)| 49.58%)| 47.34%| 54.34%| 67.23%| 15.97%| 0.56%| 3.36%
Bikid i 40.00%| 27.50%| 35.00%| 35.00%]| 35.00%]| 35.00%| 12.50%| 2.50%]| 35.00%
2 F% R 52.70%| 40.54%)| 37.84%)| 37.84%| 24.32%| 40.54%| 8.11%| 2.70%| 6.76%
KEF 63.06%| 64.33%)| 56.69%)| 59.24%| 51.59%| 67.52%| 29.94%)| 3.18%| 3.82%
g4 45.21%| 46.24%| 48.09%| 51.29%]| 40.27%| 54.69%| 12.36%| 0.93%| 12.67%
RS 66.67%| 33.33%)| 38.89%)| 33.33%]| 50.00%| 61.11%| 27.78%| 5.56%]| 11.11%
Wk Ry &% | 48.10%]| 36.71%)| 41.77%| 51.48%| 24.89%)| 49.79%| 23.21%| 1.27%| 18.14%
A 50.70%| 49.77%| 46.95%)| 48.83%| 43.19%| 54.93%| 19.72%| 2.35%| 6.57%
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fri@ ks RF V2 BENL P E S I FE 0w FINER
ARG LA 4330

Wa

% 433 JiRE S FUS A

LF AR % R i EIE E SV
4 L w &R 1.80% 9.88% 67.28% 15.59% 5.45%
|9 2.73% 12.05% 60.95% 18.03% 6.24%
) | 0.92% 7.80% 73.32% 13.26% 4.70%
£ |# 0 #(13-19 &) 1.69% 6.60% 73.10% 9.14% 9.48%
8 |F 7 £ (20-60 &) 1.93% 10.62% 65.86% 17.91% 3.68%
% & (60 k12 +) 0.00% 18.75% 53.75% 15.00% 12.50%
®r R 21.43% 10.00% 52.86% 11.43% 4.29%
T R4 2.78% 11.11% 63.89% 8.33% 13.89%
i |37 B 1.98% 9.01% 66.87% 15.73% 6.41%
B L% 1.06% 10.82% 59.04% 24.29% 4.79%
< Bz 0.35% 9.65% 74.88% 11.63% 3.49%
(30000 2 4.17% 7.70% 69.50% 12.20% 6.42%
# 30001-60000 1.05% 10.08% 69.02% 14.59% 5.26%
4+ 160001-90000 0.91% 10.38% 67.40% 15.85% 5.46%
7 190001-120000 0.90% 11.94% 62.99% 20.90% 3.28%
120001 r4 * 0.64% 11.46% 59.87% 21.02% 7.01%
B3 ARFF 0.00% 16.83% 57.43% 18.81% 6.93%
|27 FERLF A 0.00% 11.46% 53.13% 33.33% 2.08%
N 0.00% 20.00% 53.85% 21.54% 4.62%
3R B R 1.68% 8.40% 65.83% 20.73% 3.36%
B ARk g 0.00% 15.00% 62.50% 10.00% 12.50%
2% B 0.00% 14.86% 56.76% 24.32% 4.05%
Eitd 0.00% 7.01% 71.34% 15.29% 6.37%
g2 0.82% 8.34% 73.53% 10.50% 6.80%
K RS 0.00% 16.67% 77.78% 5.56% 0.00%
Wik & ¥ 9.28% 14.35% 58.65% 15.19% 2.53%
H 2.82% 6.10% 66.67% 18.31% 6.10%
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